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2031C G. Turpin Mon, Nov. 18 19:00 VH-D 73 Rodrigez, A.S Ajrs@cs.yorku.ca
3121C M. McNamee Mon, Nov. 18 19:00 CLH-D 67 Pavlovych, And Andriyp@cs.yorku.ca
3221C I. Mantegh Mon, Nov. 18 19:00 BC 215 48 Krishnasamy, R. Krisrub@cs.yorku.ca
1020D D. To Tue, Nov. 19 19:00 CLH-F 57 Rodrigez, A.S Ajrs@cs.yorku.ca

1030A J. Hofbauer Tue, Nov. 19 19:00 CLH-A 96
1520K A. Kemeny Tue, Nov. 19 19:00 CCB 121 100 Krishnasamy, R. krisrub@cs.yorku.ca
2001B G. Turpin Tue, Nov. 19 19:00 CSB-B 73 Pavlovych, And Andriyp@cs.yorku.ca
2021C S. Kuo Tue, Nov. 19 19:00 FC 034A 56 Zhou, Kunhao Khzhou@cs.yorku.ca

3311B J. Li Tue, Nov. 19 19:00 BC 215 37 Zhu, Yuliang Ylzhu@cs.yorku.ca
3421A H. Dayani-Fard Tue, Nov. 19 19:00 FC 203 61 Krushelnytsky B Bohdan@cs.yorku.ca
3461B M. Masliah Tue, Nov. 19 19:00 CCB 115 54 Khan, Shakil Skhan@cs.yorku.ca
1020E J. Hofbauer Wed, Nov. 20 19:00 CLH-H 54 Wang, Wei Weiw@cs.yorku.ca
1520D P. Kashiyama Wed, Nov. 20 18:35 CCB 121 75 Krishnasamy, R. krisrub@cs.yorku.ca
1520J P. Kashiyama Wed, Nov. 20 9:35 SLH-F 71 Mikaelian, Ts. Tsoline@cs.yorku.ca
1520L T. Ford Wed, Nov. 20 19:00 CCB 121 98 Pavlovych, And Andriyp@cs.yorku.ca
2011C A. Toptsis Wed, Nov. 20 19:00 CSB-B 78 Rodrigez, A.S Ajrs@cs.yorku.ca
2031B W. Sturzlinger Wed, Nov. 20 15:35 SLH-E 80 Khan, Shakil Skhan@cs.yorku.ca
3101B A. Mirzaian Wed, Nov. 20 12:35 BC 215 48 Yan, Gao Ygao@cs.yorku.ca
3101D J. Sawada Wed, Nov. 20 18:00 WC 118 20 Wang, Qi Qwang@cs.yorku.ca
3201A J. Majithia Wed, Nov. 20 17:05 SC 303 56 Taleghani, Ali alitaleg@cs.yorku.ca
3213A M. Mandelbaum Wed, Nov. 20 17:05 CCB 115 43 Wang, Qi Qwang@cs.yorku.ca
3221B J. Xu Wed, Nov. 20 14:05 CCB 115 48 Yan, Gao Ygao@cs.yorku.ca
3221D S. Song Wed, Nov. 20 19:00 BSB 164 36 Wang, Qi Qwang@cs.yorku.ca
3461A V. Tzerpos Wed, Nov. 20 15:35 CCB 115 53 Yan, Gao Ygao@cs.yorku.ca
4101A E. Ruppert Wed, Nov. 20 15:35 BC 230 25 Huang, Yan yhuang@cs.yorku.ca
4351A J.Xu Wed, Nov. 20 17:05 CCB 120 16 Tao, Zhirong Ztao@cs.yorku.ca
4422A R. Wildes Wed, Nov. 20 14:05 CCB 120 14 Huang, Yan yhuang@cs.yorku.ca
4431A G. Pouliquen Wed, Nov. 20 18:35 CCB 129 21 Tao, Zhirong Ztao@cs.yorku.ca
4451A R. Allison Wed, Nov. 20 11:05 BC 203 6 Tao, Zhirong Ztao@cs.yorku.ca
1030C S. Polifroni Wed, Nov. 20 11:05 PS 317 66 Huang, Yan yhuang@cs.yorku.ca
1020B J. Hofbauer Thu, Nov. 21 14:05 CSB-B 92 Mikaelian, Ts. Tsoline@cs.yorku.ca
1020G P. Cribb Thu, Nov. 21 15:35 BC 218 49 Guo, Junjie jguo@cs.yorku.ca
1030B A. Toptsis Thu, Nov. 21 14:05 FC-034A 102 Derpanis, Kosta kosta@cs.yorku.ca



COURSE INSTRUCTOR DATE TIME LOCATION NO. of
STUDENTS

TA E-Mail PICK'D
UP

RET'D

1520C L. Lowther Thu, Nov. 21 15:35 CCB 121 133 Taleghani, Ali alitaleg@cs.yorku.ca
1520E A. Kemeny Thu, Nov. 21 12:35 CCB 121 125 Guo, Junjie jguo@cs.yorku.ca
1520H L. Lowther Thu, Nov. 21 9:35 CCB 121 82 Mikaelian, Ts. Tsoline@cs.yorku.ca
1530A L. Lowther Thu, Nov. 21 11:05 CCB 121 89 Khan, Shakil Skhan@cs.yorku.ca
1530B A. Kemeny Thu, Nov. 21 19:00 CCB 121 48 Zhu, Yuliang Ylzhu@cs.yorku.ca
2001A G. Turpin Thu, Nov. 21 15:35 VH-D 82 Xiao, Chenchen cxiao@cs.yorku.ca
2021B S. Kuo Thu, Nov. 21 19:00 CSB-B 75 Xiao, Chenchen cxiao@cs.yorku.ca
2031A A. Wallis Thu, Nov. 21 14:05 Ross S201 75 Wan, Qian Qwan@cs.yorku.ca
3101A J. Edmonds Thu, Nov. 21 18:35 CCB 115 58 Xiao, Chenchen cxiao@cs.yorku.ca
3101C J. Edmonds Thu, Nov. 21 12:35 PS 321 59 Ngo, Van Ngo@cs.yorku.ca
3121A H. Huang Thu, Nov. 21 11:05 CLH-H 84 Ngo, Van Ngo@cs.yorku.ca
3201B A. Wallis Thu, Nov. 21 9:35 SC 303 31 Ngo, Van Ngo@cs.yorku.ca
3213B A. Asif Thu, Nov. 21 18:35 BC 215 60    Wan, Qian Qwan@cs.yorku.ca
3221A M. Spetsakis Thu, Nov. 21 15:35 CCB 115 41 Leung, Erick leung@cs.yorku.ca
3301A M. Wharton Thu, Nov. 21 12:35 CCB 115 59 Wan, Qian Qwan@cs.yorku.ca
3311A G. Gotshalks Thu, Nov. 21 14:05 CCB 115 48 Wang, Lin Yan Lwang@cs.yorku.ca
3311C A. Mahmoodi Thu, Nov. 21 19:00 BC 215 22 Wang, Yanling Yanling@cs.yorku.ca
3401A G. Gotshalks Thu, Nov. 21 17:05 CCB 115 48 Zhu, Yuliang Ylzhu@cs.yorku.ca
3421C G. Turpin Thu, Nov. 21 14:05 SC 114 58 Guo, Junjie jguo@cs.yorku.ca
4111A G. Tourlakis Thu, Nov. 21 14:05 CLH-110 18 Wu, Hongming Hongming@cs.yorku.ca
4213A M. Aboelaze Thu, Nov. 21 18:35 CCB 129 32 Wu,  Hongming Hongming@cs.yorku.ca
4302A M. Wharton Thu, Nov. 21 15:35 CCB 120 28 Wang, Lin Yan Lwang@cs.yorku.ca
4401A Z. Stachniak Thu, Nov. 21 11:05 CCB 120 8 Wu,  Hongming Hongming@cs.yorku.ca
4411A A. An Thu, Nov. 21 17:05 SC 224 31 Wang, Yanling Yanling@cs.yorku.ca
2011B A. Toptsis Thu, Nov. 21 17:05 BC 218 77 Leung, Erick leung@cs.yorku.ca
3341A E. Hehner Thu, Nov. 21 11:05 Ross S174 12 Wang, Yanling Yanling@cs.yorku.ca
1020A Y. Lesperance Fri, Nov. 22 15:05 CCB 121 84 Leung, Erick Leung@cs.yorku.ca
1020C H. Roumani Fri, Nov. 22 11:05 CSB-B 143 Taleghani, Ali Alitaleg@cs.yorku.ca
1520A P. Kashiyama Fri, Nov. 22 14:05 CCB 121 120 Zaharescu, A.Z. Andreiz@cs.yorku.ca
1520B M. Khan Fri, Nov. 22 9:05 CCB 121 85 Cao, Qun quncao@cs.yorku.ca
1520G P. Kashiyama Fri, Nov. 22 11:05 CCB 121 121 Derpanis, Kosta kosta@cs.yorku.ca
1540A H. Roumani Fri, Nov. 22 16:05 CCB 121 84 Zaharescu, A.Z. Andreiz@cs.yorku.ca
2011A J. Liu Fri, Nov. 22 15:05 BC 218 73 Zaharescu, A.Z. Andreiz@cs.yorku.ca
2021A M. Mandelbaum Fri, Nov. 22 12:05 CLH-H 75 Wang, Wei Weiw@cs.yorku.ca
3121B D. Liang Fri, Nov. 22 11:05 CLH-M 51 Wang, Wei Weiw@cs.yorku.ca
3421B X. Huang Fri, Nov. 22 14:05 BC 215 48 Wang, Yanling Yanling@cs.yorku.ca




